
PEMODELAN DAN SIMULASI  KELAS A
NO NIM NAMA TUGAS 1
1 D42108251 RIZAL MALLAWA 0
2 D42108252 ANDI AFIFAHTUL QADRIAH 0
3 D42108253 DEASY MUTIARA PUTRI 100
4 D42110001 PUTRI AMALIA SUBROTO 100
5 D42110002 SULFIKAR 80
6 D42110101 MUHAMMAD DWI WICAKSANA 100
7 D42110103 ALYL AFIF RIDQI 100
8 D42110104 MOH YOGIANTO 100
9 D42110105 MAFIKA SARI RIGA 100

10 D42110106 TRI ANUGRAH RAMADANI 100
11 D42110107 KAYANG 100
12 D42110109 ANDI RACHMAT FAJRIN 100
13 D42110110 MUTMAINNAH 100
14 D42110112 AZRUL SUDARMIN 0
15 D42110251 NAHYA NUR 100
16 D42110252 FURIN SUBANDRI 100
17 D42110253 PUTRI ATIKA 100
18 D42110254 IRFAN EFENDI 100
19 D42110256 SITA NURAZMI MAKHRUFAH 100
20 D42110257 ENGGIELITA FITRI A.K 100
21 D42110260 KLARANA ULFAH RATNAWATY S 100
22 D42110263 ADITYA AMIRULLAH 100
23 D42110264 ANDI MUH ZULFIKAR 100
24 D42110266 MUH TAUFIQ HARDIYANTO UMAR 100
25 D42110268 NOVIANTI K. 100
26 D42110271 ABDUL WAHID APP 100
27 D42110272 ANDRI SETYAWAN 0
28 D42110273 JIHANA ALHABSYI 100
29 D42110274 AMELIA PUTRI NASAR ALISA 100
30 D42110278 ST. RUKMINI ADIKARINI 100
31 D42110280 MIFTAHUL JANNAH 100
32 D42110281 NURHALIMAH 100
33 D42110293 PUJI PRATIWI POETRI 100
34 D42110902 WAHYU PEBRIAN 100



TUGAS 2 TUGAS 3 TUGAS 4 MID NILAI AKHIR
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 100 70 54
0 100 100 75 75

90 0 50 75 59
70 70 50 75 73

0 100 50 75 65
0 80 90 85 71

100 100 90 85 95
70 70 90 85 83

0 100 90 85 75
0 0 0 80 36

100 100 90 80 94
0 50 90 80 44

100 100 90 80 94
100 70 100 75 89

0 0 100 75 55
100 70 100 75 89

65 70 100 75 82
0 100 100 70 74
0 70 100 70 68

100 100 100 70 94
100 100 100 70 94

0 0 0 50 30
0 100 0 50 50

80 70 0 50 60
0 50 0 50 20

70 100 90 80 88
65 100 90 80 87

100 100 90 80 94
70 100 90 80 88
70 100 0 75 69
70 70 0 75 63

100 100 0 75 75



PEMODELAN DAN SIMULASI  KELAS B
NO NIM NAMA TUGAS 1
1 D42109004 JABAL NOOR 0
2 D42109005 PRATIWI HAMDHANA AM 0
3 D42109269 MUH. RAHMAT 0
4 D42109288 M.FURQAN AMIN SAPUTRA 0
5 D42110113 MUH MULQAN AMIN SAPUTRA 100
6 D42110255 AHMAD AKRAM 100
7 D42110258 KOMANG BUDIASA 100
8 D42110267 DIRGA NANDA PERDANA PUTRA 0
9 D42110269 SYUKUR 100

10 D42110270 KHAERUNNISA 100
11 D42110276 IRMAYANTI 100
12 D42110277 AKHMAD ZAKY ABBAS 0
13 D42110279 RESKY PRABOWATY 0
14 D42110282 FAUZAN ADE AZIZIE 100
15 D42110283 EDY GUNAWAN SYAH 100
16 D42110284 ALMUKHTARUM MAKMUR 100
17 D42110286 DEISY SASTRI AMALIA 100
18 D42110287 WASHIL ABDUL JALIL 100
19 D42110288 MUHAMMAD INDRAWAN 80
20 D42110289 MUH RIZALDI JAMIL B 100
21 D42110292 AKBAR ALIF LIWANDY 100
22 D42110901 AISYAH AZALYA 90



TUGAS 2 TUGAS 3 TUGAS 4 MID NILAI AKHIR
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 70 34

100 0 0 70 54
0 70 0 70 48
0 0 0 70 14
0 0 0 70 34

70 70 100 80 84
0 0 100 0 40
0 0 100 80 36

100 100 100 80 76
70 100 100 75 89
90 100 100 75 93
70 70 100 75 83

0 0 100 75 55
0 100 100 0 60

100 0 100 85 73
100 100 100 85 97

65 70 100 85 84
100 90 100 85 93



Gabungan

Halaman 5

Kelas A
No. NIM Nama Ibu Elly T1 T2 T3 FIN

1 D42108251 RIZAL MALLAWA 0
2 D42108252 ANDI AFIFAHTUL QADRIAH 0
3 D42108253 DEASY MUTIARA PUTRI 54
4 D42110001 PUTRI AMALIA SUBROTO 75
5 D42110002 SULFIKAR 59
6 D42110101 MUHAMMAD DWI WICAKSANA 73
7 D42110103 ALYL AFIF RIDQI 65
8 D42110104 MOH YOGIANTO 71
9 D42110105 MAFIKA SARI RIGA 95

10 D42110106 TRI ANUGRAH RAMADANI 83
11 D42110107 KAYANG 75
12 D42110109 ANDI RACHMAT FAJRIN 36
13 D42110110 MUTMAINNAH 94
14 D42110112 AZRUL SUDARMIN 44
15 D42110251 NAHYA NUR 94
16 D42110252 FURIN SUBANDRI 89
17 D42110253 PUTRI ATIKA 55
18 D42110254 IRFAN EFENDI 89
19 D42110256 SITA NURAZMI MAKHRUFAH 82
20 D42110257 ENGGIELITA FITRI A.K 74
21 D42110260 KLARANA ULFAH RATNAWATY S 68
22 D42110263 ADITYA AMIRULLAH 94
23 D42110264 ANDI MUH ZULFIKAR 94
24 D42110266 MUH TAUFIQ HARDIYANTO UMAR 30
25 D42110268 NOVIANTI K. 50
26 D42110271 ABDUL WAHID APP 60
27 D42110272 ANDRI SETYAWAN 20
28 D42110273 JIHANA ALHABSYI 88
29 D42110274 AMELIA PUTRI NASAR ALISA 87
30 D42110278 ST. RUKMINI ADIKARINI 94
31 D42110280 MIFTAHUL JANNAH 88
32 D42110281 NURHALIMAH 69
33 D42110293 PUJI PRATIWI POETRI 63
34 D42110902 WAHYU PEBRIAN 75

Kelas B
No. NIM Nama Ibu Elly T1 T2 T3 FIN

1 D42109004 JABAL NOOR 0
2 D42109005 PRATIWI HAMDHANA AM 0
3 D42109269 MUH. RAHMAT 0
4 D42109288 M.FURQAN AMIN SAPUTRA 0
5 D42110113 MUH MULQAN AMIN SAPUTRA 34
6 D42110255 AHMAD AKRAM 54
7 D42110258 KOMANG BUDIASA 48
8 D42110267 DIRGA NANDA PERDANA PUTRA 14
9 D42110269 SYUKUR 34

10 D42110270 KHAERUNNISA 84
11 D42110276 IRMAYANTI 40
12 D42110277 AKHMAD ZAKY ABBAS 36
13 D42110279 RESKY PRABOWATY 76
14 D42110282 FAUZAN ADE AZIZIE 89
15 D42110283 EDY GUNAWAN SYAH 93
16 D42110284 ALMUKHTARUM MAKMUR 83
17 D42110286 DEISY SASTRI AMALIA 55
18 D42110287 WASHIL ABDUL JALIL 60
19 D42110288 MUHAMMAD INDRAWAN 73
20 D42110289 MUH RIZALDI JAMIL B 97
21 D42110292 AKBAR ALIF LIWANDY 84
22 D42110901 AISYAH AZALYA 93
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